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CONGRATULATIONS TO MCMILLAN'S NEW TORONTO PARTNERS
Posted on February 15, 2010

Category: News

We wish to congratulate our new partners

Kathryn E. Borgatti
Commercial Real Estate
d. 416.865.7192 | kathryn.borgatti@mcmillan.ca

Lisa Brost
Litigation and Dispute Resolution
d. 416.865.7186 | lisa.brost@mcmillan.ca

Catherine Doyle
Debt Products
d. 416.865.7273 | catherine.doyle@mcmillan.ca

Dave J.G. McKechnie
Employment and Labour Relations
d. 416.865.7051 | dave.mckechnie@mcmillan.ca

Lisa Parliament
Litigation and Dispute Resolution
d. 416.865.7801 | lisa.parliament@mcmillan.ca

Dean Psarras
Corporate
d. 416.865.7850 | dean.psarras@mcmillan.ca

Lyndsay A. Wasser
Employment and Labour Relations
d. 416.865.7083 | lyndsay.wasser@mcmillan.ca

Underscoring the firm's focus on building value for clients, McMillan LLP is pleased to announce the promotion
of seven of our associates to partner. Each of these new partners is recognized for their considerable and
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diverse accomplishments, talents and proven history of results
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